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HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Fiscal Year 2025 (9/1/2024 – 8/31/2025) 

 
Labor Day Monday 9/2/2024 

   

Thanksgiving 

Energy Conservation Day* Wednesday 11/27/2024 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 11/28/2024 

The Friday after Thanksgiving Day Friday 11/29/2024 

 

Christmas Break 

Energy Conservation Day* Friday 12/20/2024  
Monday 12/23/2024  
Tuesday 12/24/2024 

Christmas Day Wednesday 12/25/2024 

Day after Christmas Day Thursday 12/26/2024 

 Friday 12/27/2024 

 Monday 12/30/2024 

 Tuesday 12/31/2024 

New Year’s Day Wednesday 1/1/2025 

Administrative Agency Holiday Thursday 1/2/2025 

Administrative Agency Holiday Friday 1/3/2025 

   

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday 1/20/2025 

 

Spring Break 

Energy Conservation Day* Wednesday 3/12/2025 

Administrative Agency Holiday Thursday 3/13/2025 

Administrative Agency Holiday Friday 3/14/2025 

   

Administrative Agency Holiday (Good Friday) Friday 4/18/2025 

   

Memorial Day Monday 5/26/2025 

   

Juneteenth Thursday 6/19/2025 

   

Independence Day Friday 7/4/2025 

 

*Energy Conservation Days:  Accrued compensatory time or vacation time must be used to account for 

the hours. 

 

 

 

  


